
From: <=a -
To: jeffrey cpstcin <jecvacationt:Dgmail.com> 

Subject: 
Date: Sun, 29 Max 2015 14:57:22 4.0000 

All good? Please see below 

Anfang der weitergeleiteten E-Mail: 

Von: aa* 
Datum: 25 March, 2015 9:38:47 PM OMIT '01:00 
An: 
Kopie: 
Betreff: Re: payment of ION lilt dquus, t tei 

Dear =, 

Thanks for letting us know. Please write again after the wire transfer has initiated so that I can submit a claim for the payment. 

It is unfortunately not possible to enter any portion of the . What we could do at your request though is 
consider your application independently for the 2016-17 Since your admission to the is being deferred, we will be contacting you again 
in S tember or October confirming that at that time you am still interested in joining the program. Please let me know then that you would also like to be considered for 
the and we can do so. 

You can qualify to sit for the through either of the 
is the same for each program, although the timing is different. For instance, 
summer it will occur every day for three hours over three weeks. If you take 
semester. I will say that many students taking the 

Regards. 

On 3/24/2015 11:10 PM, 

Dear Erin, 

wrote: 

ram, and I am honestly not sure which could ta e you better since the course content 
is a course that counts toward If you take during the 
during the fall, it would occur for just a few hours a week but for the entire 

after completing the =. program. 

Thank you again for your message. I defer my entrance for for 2016. 
The deposit of 1000 USD to secure a place will be made by J.E. Foundation in the next days by the bank wire transfer. 

May you also kindly ask the following uestion : 
Is there a possibility to enter 
application form there was a choice for your application to be reviewed by the 
allow me to do ME. 

In fact, my goal is to take right after and to my courses. 
Therefore, the question is also to know whether the or could prepare me better for the bar ? 

re e it durin 

Thank you very much in advance for your advice. 
Kind regards, 

Date: Mon 23 Max 2015 10:56:56 -0700 
From: 
To: 
CC: 
Subject: Re: Response-possibility to defer the entrance for 2016 

. However, it is not ccnain the the 
On my 

timelines could 

Dear 

I'm sorry for the delay in getting back to you. We can grant a one-year deferral of admission, to the 2016-17 =. 

Please be aware of our policy regarding your $1000 nonrefundable deposit. This deposit fee is required to finalize your admission to the program, and under 
normal circumstances would be applied toward your tuition bill during your first semester at S If your deferral request is granted, you will be again required 
to submit a $1000 deposit next year, which will be credited toward your first semester fees. Your initial $1000 deposit will not be credited to your tuition, but instead be 
used to offset the administrative costs of processing deferrals. 

If you agree to this policy and wish to secure the deferral, go ahead and pay the deposit in one of the methods listed on the Tuition Deposit Form on our admitted students 
website, and submit the form as well. Once those are received I will put the deferral in place and send confirmation. Please let me know if you have any questions. 
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Regards, 

On 3/18/2015 10:32 PM, 

Dear Liza, 

wrote: 

Hope you am well. We talked with you last week about the possibilit to defer the entrance for to 2016. 
An I exposed by phone. end of February 20 I 5, I got a contract with until the end of June 2015. This job allows me to save enough funds to 
successfully pay for my life on campus. Would be good to have news from you before 20 march 2015. 
Could you also confirm that there is a possibility to stan courses on 9 June instead of 17 May? 
Thank you so much in advance. 

Best regards, 

Please note: The information contained in this communication is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Unauthorized 
disclosure or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by e-mail, 
and delete it afterwards. 

On 12 Mar, 2015, at 7:48 PM, 

temporary la 
Passphrase: 

On 3/122015 11:27 AM 

Dear Liza, 

wrote: 

ce wrote: 

Hope you arc having an excellent morning. 
We have a skype appointment with nu at 11.30 am California time. 
Is it possible for you to call me on 
I am still in the office and won't be able to log in to skype or pick up my personal phone. 
thank you very much in advance for your cooperation. 

Also, to expose you my question in writing beforehand : 

I was admitted to- starting in Applying in January, i was certain to enroll then. However, the made me an offer with fantastic mail I 
could not refuse, to work for them until 30 June. I accepted to work because It will allow me to earn enough money to sponsor my living during studies at 
'I'hcreforc, I would like to discuss with the possibility to defer my entrance to the program for 2016? 
Also, I heard that it is possible to start in June, after the 1st course ? Or, I can do 2-3 courses this summer, and another 4-5 courses next summer. 

As I wrote to you before, an American company pays the tuition fees for me which can already be transferred to the this month to secure a place 
for me for 2016. 
Since I am also a student of I will have to do a mandatory training in from January until 
June 2016 6 months). 
If accepts to defer my entrance to 2016,1 will do an internship in July and August in fors The other 4 months of training would be 
January-April 2016. then, in Ma 20161 can start 
In October 2016,1 will have to pass. 

Thank you so much for your attention. 

Kind rcgards/Cordialement, 

Date: Thu. 12 Max 2015 05:19:49 +0000 
From: 
To: 
Subject: Your Booking 

Thanks for your booking! 
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Here are the details for your records... 

We will give you a call on Thursday. Mardi 12. 2015 11:30 AM (US/Pacific) 

Reference: 

Your first (given) name: NM 
Your last (family) name: 
Country of residence: 
Your Email: 

Phone number (including country code): Skype : 

To cancel this booking, click this link: 

I Inrcubsailv (tom then.. eenst, 

EFTA00639527


